Haustyp

Grundstiick
in m?

Preisliste B.4 und B.5

Zimmer

Wohnflache
in m?

Erbpacht im
Monat

ErschlieBungs-
kosten

Hausbau- inkl.
Baunebenkosten

Doppelhaushalfte

252,00

51/2

115,29

155,40 €

42.560,92 €

415.500 €

Doppelhaushdlfte

252,00

51/2

115,29

155,40 €

42.560,92 €

415.500 €



